
MENS 156.0 RESULTS

Mens 156.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Aaron Mendoza Ulysses High School 155.0 240.0 10

2 Leo Alvarado Wichita County 155.3 235.0 8

3 Nathan Lebeau Scott City 154.0 220.0 6

4 Izaiah Pearce Bucklin High School 154.0 215.0 4

5 Jaren Rains Wallace County High School 155.4 210.0 2

6 Xavier  Robles Deerfield High School 156.0 205.0 1

7 Drew  Case Wichita County 152.0 195.0 0

8 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 155.4 195.0 0

9 Camden Schmalzried Dighton High School 153.4 190.0 0

10 Bryndan Bailey Scott City 155.0 185.0 0

11 Sabastian Nguyen Liberal High School 155.1 180.0 0

12 Byron Schmidt Wichita County 156.0 170.0 0

13 Boston Shimer Dighton High School 152.4 155.0 0

Mens 156.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Leo Alvarado Wichita County 155.3 380.0 10

2 Izaiah Pearce Bucklin High School 154.0 335.0 8

3 Jaren Rains Wallace County High School 155.4 320.0 6

4 Xavier  Robles Deerfield High School 156.0 320.0 4

5 Nathan Lebeau Scott City 154.0 315.0 2

6 Bryndan Bailey Scott City 155.0 300.0 1

7 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 155.4 290.0 0

8 Sabastian Nguyen Liberal High School 155.1 285.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

9 Byron Schmidt Wichita County 156.0 255.0 0

10 Boston Shimer Dighton High School 152.4 220.0 0

11 Drew  Case Wichita County 152.0 0 0

12 Camden Schmalzried Dighton High School 153.4 0 0

13 Aaron Mendoza Ulysses High School 155.0 0 0

Mens 156.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Nathan Lebeau Scott City 154.0 270.0 10

2 Xavier  Robles Deerfield High School 156.0 230.0 8

3 Bryndan Bailey Scott City 155.0 225.0 6

4 Leo Alvarado Wichita County 155.3 220.0 4

5 Drew  Case Wichita County 152.0 215.0 2

6 Jaren Rains Wallace County High School 155.4 215.0 1

7 Izaiah Pearce Bucklin High School 154.0 200.0 0

8 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 155.4 200.0 0

9 Boston Shimer Dighton High School 152.4 185.0 0

10 Sabastian Nguyen Liberal High School 155.1 185.0 0

11 Byron Schmidt Wichita County 156.0 165.0 0

12 Camden Schmalzried Dighton High School 153.4 0 0

13 Aaron Mendoza Ulysses High School 155.0 0 0

Mens 156.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Leo Alvarado Wichita County 155.3 835.0 10

2 Nathan Lebeau Scott City 154.0 805.0 8

3 Xavier  Robles Deerfield High School 156.0 755.0 6

4 Izaiah Pearce Bucklin High School 154.0 750.0 4



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

5 Jaren Rains Wallace County High School 155.4 745.0 2

6 Bryndan Bailey Scott City 155.0 710.0 1

7 Brandon Robles Stanton County Trojans 155.4 685.0 0

8 Sabastian Nguyen Liberal High School 155.1 650.0 0

9 Byron Schmidt Wichita County 156.0 590.0 0

10 Boston Shimer Dighton High School 152.4 560.0 0

11 Drew  Case Wichita County 152.0 410.0 0

12 Aaron Mendoza Ulysses High School 155.0 240.0 0

13 Camden Schmalzried Dighton High School 153.4 190.0 0


